
WP59.4 Richmond & Jim Minor
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
2.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old

Fayetteville Rd/?Old NC 
86

2.8 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.4 R 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
6.8 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
7.4 L 4.9 Borland Rd
12.3 R 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Rd
14.8 R 1.7 Mt Willing Rd
16.5 L 0.6 Southern Dr
17 R 0.4 Gaines Chapel Rd
17.4 L >.1 US-70 W
17.5 R >.1 Tinnin Rd
17.6 L 2.1 Fuller Rd
19.7 L 0.3 Lebanon Rd
20 R 1.6 Ira Rd
21.6 L 2.2 Harmony Church Rd
23.8 L 3.2 Mill Creek Rd
27 R 0.9 Lebanon Rd
27.9 R 0.5 E Stagecoach Rd
28.4 L 0.8 N 5th St
29.2 R 0.2 E Clay St
29.4 L >.1 N 3rd St
29.4 S 2 S Third St
31.4 L 0.3 Turn left
31.8 R 0.5 South 3rd Street
32.3 S 0.9 S Third St Ext
33.1 L 0.4 Gibson Rd
33.5 S 0.4 Trollingwood Rd
34 L 1.4 Cherry Ln
35.3 L 0.8 Governor Scott Farm Rd
36.1 R 0.3 Kimrey Rd
36.4 L 5.3 N Jim Minor Rd
41.8 L 1.4 Mebane Oaks Rd
43.2 R 3 Oak Grove Church Rd
46.2 L 0.7 Vernon Rd
46.9 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
48.2 R 1.6 Buckhorn Rd
49.7 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd
50 L 3.9 Dairyland Rd
53.9 S 0.5 Albert Rd
54.5 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
56 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
56.6 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old NC

86
57.3 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
58.6 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
59.2 L 0.2 Williams St

End of Ride
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